
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY raidenplumbing Lucas Raiden raidenplumbing@gmail.com (314) 724‐1100
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY g fh hgh gf@gmail.com (789) 654‐1230
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Lorenzon Brothers Company Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247‐0542
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Magnum, Inc. Michael Rongione michael@magnuminc‐gc.com (215) 957‐7886
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY PANNULLA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Joseph Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508‐4324
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508‐4324
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Smith Construction Inc. TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639‐1900
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Dodge Data & Analytics jaya lakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376‐7032
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY WEBCO Construction Tim Hicks tim@webcoconstruction.com (215) 617‐0139
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY TE Construction Services, LLC Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Vijay TH bids@napc.me (302) 450‐1923
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY The Blue Book Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431‐2584
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805‐9630
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmil lakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com (014) 133‐7670
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252‐2525
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886‐6837
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY diamond huntbach Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032
INTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT AT JOHN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY Philadelphia School District Steve Yarnall syarnall@philasd.org (215) 400‐6337


